22. Glattschiessen Hori

Teilnehmende Schiitzen
Anzahl Kranzresultate

Rangliste:

Gruppe Tambel
Schoch Martin
Meier Markus

Huber Hans

Pfaller Stefan

Pfaller Toni
15. Rang

1.SG

2. FSG

3.SB
15. SV
51. SV

97*
93*
92*
94*
96*
472

897
8 (80%)

Fislisbach
Schwyz
Buchs
Walllisellen
Walllisellen

Gruppe Seewadel
Dolder Georg

Iseli Peter
Barkler Jirg

Burkler Peter

Lissi Hans
51. Rang

3.10.17.18. Méarz 2012

Gugger
Mythen
Berstenegg
Tambel
Seewadel

81

82*
90*
93*
80*

426

487 Punkte
482
482
472
426



